
SBILIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD 

Corporate Office,Natraj, M.V. Road 

Western Express Highway Junction 

Andheri (East) 

 
PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2020 

Emp Code 47072 Emp Name Harijana Hanamanthu 

Department Marketing Cost Center Channel Retail Agency PF No. MH/BAN/49971/47072 

Location HYDERABAD 12 Designation Development Manager ESI No.  

Date of Birth 01-06-1990 Bank A/c No 20071553395 Pan No. AGIPH1126N 

Date of Joining 22-06-2019 Gender M EPS No. MH/BAN/49971/87861 

UAN 101406175759     

 

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD 

Basic 

Arrear Basic 

House Rent Allowance 

Arrear House Rent Allowance 

Statutory Bonus 

Arrear Statutory Bonus 

Special Allowance 

Arrear Special Allowance 

18,333.34 

0.00 

9,166.68 

0.00 

1,166.66 

0.00 

12,686.00 

0.00 

73,333.36 

5,500.00 

36,666.72 

2,750.00 

4,666.64 

350.00 

50,744.00 

3,805.8 

Provident Fund 

Professional Tax 

Mediclaim Deduction 

Mediclaim Topup 

3600.00 

400.00 

0.00 

0.00 

15,516.00 

1600.00 

2,278.00 

4,190.00 

Total Earnings 41,352.68 17,7,816.5 Total Deductions 4,000.00 23,584.00 

 

Net Pay Rs. 37,352.68 

In Words Rupees Thirty seven thousand and three hundred fifty two and sixty eight paisa only. 

 

 

 
Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked 

(E = A + B + C - D) 

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0 

 
 

* This is a computer generated payslip, hence no signature is required 
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