

SBILIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Corporate Office, Natraj, M.V. Road Western Express Highway Junction Andheri (East)

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2020

Emp Code	47072	Emp Name	Harijana Hanamanthu			
Department	Marketing	Cost Center	Channel Retail Agency	PF No.	MH/BAN/49971/47072	
Location	HYDERABAD 12	Designation	Development Manager	ESI No.		
Date of Birth	01-06-1990	Bank A/c No	20071553395	Pan No.	AGIPH1126N	
Date of Joining	22-06-2019	Gender	M	EPS No.	MH/BAN/49971/87861	
UAN	101406175759					

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	18,333.34	73,333.36	Provident Fund	3600.00	15,516.00
Arrear Basic	0.00	5,500.00	Professional Tax	400.00	1600.00
House Rent Allowance	9,166.68	36,666.72	Mediclaim Deduction	0.00	2,278.00
Arrear House Rent Allowance	0.00	2,750.00	Mediclaim Topup	0.00	4,190.00
Statutory Bonus	1,166.66	4,666.64			
Arrear Statutory Bonus	0.00	350.00			
Special Allowance	12,686.00	50,744.00			
Arrear Special Allowance	0.00	3,805.8			
Total Earnings	41,352.68	17,7,816.5	Total Deductions	4,000.00	23,584.00

Net Pay Rs. 37,352.68

In Words Rupees Thirty seven thousand and three hundred fifty two and sixty eight paisa only.

Days In Month (A)		Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
	31.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	31.0

^{*} This is a computer generated payslip, hence no signature is required